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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 300 300 300 300
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 36 36

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full wha

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including = (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [4 Years 1020 353 1373 1362 0 11 0 695 15 0 0 680

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 35 27 62 62 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 1/6
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of s
Year students intake in  students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selectec
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher ¢
time

(2012-13) 300 313 (2013-14) 57 (2015-16) 358 120 300000 (THREE LACS 89
ONLY)

(2013-14) 300 278 (2014-15) 67 (2016-17) 325 112 328000 (THREE LACS 73
TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSAND)

(2014-15) 300 286 (2015-16) 84 (2017-18) 342 110 188000 (ONE LAC 63
EIGHTY EIGHT
THOUSAND)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stut
year placed

(2014-15) 36 27 (2015-16) 23 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2015-16) 36 25 (2016-17) 22 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2016-17) 36 29 (2017-18) 16 0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
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Financial Year

Library
New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18
Utilised Amount

18733 (Eighteen thousand seven h
undred thirty three)

351676 (Three lacs fifty one thousa
nd six hundred seventy six)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

6972735 (Sixty nine lacs seventy tw
o thousand seven hundred thirty fi
ve)

4536000 (Fortyfive lacs thirty six th
ousand)

0 (Zeroin)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

485603 (Four lacs eightyfive thousa

nd six hundred three)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

7127538 (Seventy one lacs twenty s
even thousand five hundred thirty

eight)

5321000 (Fifty three lacs twenty on

e thousand)

0 (Zero)

2017-18

0

Zero

2017-18

0

Zero

2016

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2015-16
Utilised Amou

273699 (Two lacs seven
usand six hundred nine

2630958 (Twenty six lac
usand nine hundred fift

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

9394840 (Ninety three [i
our thousand eight hun

6148532 (Sixty one lacs
thousand five hundred

0 (Zero)

2015

2015-16

Zero

2015-16

Zero
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of t

buildings

No

Yes, more than 80% of t

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

Name

METHA ROHITKUMAR N

Patel Rahul M

Vyas Mihir Rajankumar

Vadher Babulal Mangubhai

B K GOTAWALA

N P PALSANAWALA

F P GHADIYALI

Mehta Neeta D

RANA BHAVESHKUMAR

NATVARLAL

DESAI CHHAYA

HEMANTKUMAR

A HSONI

A B PATEL

T A PATEL

Bhuva Kirit Ghusabhai

VAROTARIA RACHANA
JAGDISHKUMAR

Age

46

31

36

37

35

32

40

35

43

33

32

43

48

33

Designation

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
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Qualification

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Experience (In

Months)

208

109

349

138

110

160

180

96

168

259

38

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining  Leaving

Date Date

28-05- -
2015

17-05- -
2011

03-02- -
2012

16-06- -
2010

28-06- -
2016

11-12- -
2013

12-11- -
2009

21-09- -
2012

02-04- -
2014

30-12- -
2014

01-06- -
2016

07-09- -
2016

26-10- -
2016

28-05- -
2015

26-06- -
2015
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As

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Ac

Cc

Re

Ac

Cc

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

PATEL AMITKUMAR

DILIPBHAI

Tandel Kunjal |

P R PATEL

N D PARMAR

SJ RANA

VAIDYA HEMISH

ARUNCHANDRA

DIKSHIT SAURABH

BHARATBHAI

DESAI PANKTI BHARATBHAI

Waikhom Sahita |

M J HOTA

D) MEHTA

B C PATEL

Vasiya Vipulkumar

Mahendrasinh

Pithadia Parul V

DHIMAN VIJAY DHARAMRA]

Gajjar Nimita A

U N BAROT

N K VAIDYA

PJ PATEL

Patel Mayankkumar

Antubhai

Patel Jigna )

Singh Sanjay Kumar

Surendra

Mokariya Kashyap Lilabhai

35

31

38

29

33

41

35

40

43

35

28

42

a4

40

50

43

34

55

41

34

41

a4

41

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male
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Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.E

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

DMRD

M. Phil

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

50

108

144

13

37

213

88

96

205

120

14

216

168

187

292

240

84

288

156

63

197

228

173

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-01-

2014

02-05-

2011

20-06-

2016

03-07-

2017

01-07-

2015

10-12-

2013

10-05-

2011

16-05-

2011

07-01-

2009

01-11-

2016

01-04-

2017

01-04-

2017

04-05-

2011

10-12-

2013

20-12-

2015

15-10-

2004

16-06-

2016

20-01-

2016

30-07-

2016

26-06-

2015

20-02-

2015

26-09-

2012

10-12-

2013
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Re

Re

Re

Re

Ac

Cc

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Ac

Cc

Re

Re

Re

Re
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

P M CHAUHAN

J R RANA

KJJALU

Patel Ketul Mahendrakumar

PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR

KANIYALAL

CHAUHAN KIRANKUMAR

ISHWARBHAI

YADAV VIPIN G

M M MADHIKAR

P G TANDEL

T G NAIK

Dave Tushar P

SINHA VIKAS

GUPTA SANJAYKUMAR

DURGAPRASAD

Patel Tejas S

RV PATEL

T P PARMAR

Darshini Shukla

NIMESH PATEL

M B KACHHADIYA

33

37

32

40

34

38

42

37

29

30

39

29

33

33

31

25

46

36

26

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female
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Ph.D

M.E.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

M.E.

M.A

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

84

162

160

87

84

121

120

13

102

175

68

78

88

23

21

240

120

17

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

16-01-

2016

13-07-

2017

06-05-

2011

30-04-

2011

26-06-

2015

07-01-

2011

27-10-

2016

20-05-

2016

01-07-

2017

01-09-

2016

25-10-

2013

04-03-

2013

11-09-

2014

17-05-

2011

23-08-

2016

28-10-

2016

30-07-

2016

26-06-

2015

28-10-

2016

23-03-

2018
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Re

Re

Ac

Cc

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Ac

Cc

Re

Re

Re

Ac

Cc

Re

Re

Ac
Cc



