

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-225

Institute Name: Dr. S. & S. S. Ghandhy Government Engineering Coll

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	21
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	300	300	300	300		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	36	36				-

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1020	353	1373	1362	0	11	0	695	15	0	0	680
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	35	27	62	62	0	0	0	27	0	0	0	27

Placement & Higher Studies

UG	[4 Years	Program(s)]	Placement	& higher	studies fo	or previous 3	vears
	1 4 15a13	riugianican.	riacement	O HIELICI	Studies i	oi bi cvious s	vears

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stage selected Higher S
(2012-13)	300	313	(2013-14)	57	(2015-16)	358	120	300000 (THREE LACS ONLY)	89
(2013-14)	300	278	(2014-15)	67	(2016-17)	325	112	328000 (THREE LACS TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND)	73
(2014-15)	300	286	(2015-16)	84	(2017-18)	342	110	188000 (ONE LAC EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND)	63

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stud
(2014-15)	36	27	(2015-16)	23	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	36	25	(2016-17)	22	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	36	29	(2017-18)	16	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Library	18733 (Eighteen thousand seven h undred thirty three)	0 (Zero)	273699 (Two lacs sevent usand six hundred nine
New Equipment for Laboratories	351676 (Three lacs fifty one thousa nd six hundred seventy six)	485603 (Four lacs eightyfive thousa nd six hundred three)	2630958 (Twenty six lac usand nine hundred fift
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	6972735 (Sixty nine lacs seventy tw o thousand seven hundred thirty fi ve)	7127538 (Seventy one lacs twenty s even thousand five hundred thirty eight)	9394840 (Ninety three la
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	4536000 (Fortyfive lacs thirty six th ousand)	5321000 (Fifty three lacs twenty on e thousand)	6148532 (Sixty one lacs thousand five hundred t
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (Zero in)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of tl buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of tl buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	As ty
1	METHA ROHITKUMAR N	46	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	208	Yes	Yes	28-05- 2015		Re
2	Patel Rahul M	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	88	Yes	Yes	17-05- 2011		Re
3	Vyas Mihir Rajankumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	109	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2012		Re
4	Vadher Babulal Mangubhai	59	Professor	Male	M.E.	349	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2010		Re
5	B K GOTAWALA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	138	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2016		Re
6	N P PALSANAWALA	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	98	Yes	Yes	11-12- 2013		Re
7	F P GHADIYALI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	110	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2009		Ac Cc
8	Mehta Neeta D	40	Associate Professor	Female	M.E.	160	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2012		Re
9	RANA BHAVESHKUMAR NATVARLAL	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	51	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2014		Ac Cc
10	DESAI CHHAYA HEMANTKUMAR	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2014		Re
11	A H SONI	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	96	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Re
12	A B PATEL	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	90	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2016		Re
13	T A PATEL	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2016		Re
14	Bhuva Kirit Ghusabhai	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	259	Yes	Yes	28-05- 2015		Re
15	VAROTARIA RACHANA JAGDISHKUMAR	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	38	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2015		Re

16	PATEL AMITKUMAR DILIPBHAI	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	50	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2014	 Re
17	Tandel Kunjal I	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	108	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2011	 Re
18	P R PATEL	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	144	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016	 Re
19	N D PARMAR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	13	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	 Re
20	S J RANA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	B.E	37	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Ac Cc
21	VAIDYA HEMISH ARUNCHANDRA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	213	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2013	 Re
22	DIKSHIT SAURABH BHARATBHAI	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	88	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2011	 Re
23	DESAI PANKTI BHARATBHAI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	16-05- 2011	 Re
24	Waikhom Sahita I	43	Associate Professor	Female	M.E.	205	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2009	 Re
25	М Ј НОТА	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2016	 Re
26	D J MEHTA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	14	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2017	 Re
27	B C PATEL	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	216	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2017	 Re
28	Vasiya Vipulkumar Mahendrasinh	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	168	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2011	 Re
29	Pithadia Parul V	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	187	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2013	 Re
30	DHIMAN VIJAY DHARAMRAJ	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	292	Yes	Yes	20-12- 2015	 Re
31	Gajjar Nimita A	43	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	240	Yes	Yes	15-10- 2004	 Re
32	U N BAROT	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	84	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2016	 Re
33	N K VAIDYA	55	Lecturer	Female	DMRD	288	Yes	Yes	20-01- 2016	 Re
34	P J PATEL	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	156	Yes	Yes	30-07- 2016	 Ac Cc
35	Patel Mayankkumar Antubhai	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	63	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2015	 Re
36	Patel Jigna J	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	197	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2015	 Re
37	Singh Sanjay Kumar Surendra	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	26-09- 2012	 Re
38	Mokariya Kashyap Lilabhai	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	173	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2013	 Re

39	P M CHAUHAN	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2016		Re
40	J R RANA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	162	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2017		Re
41	KJJALU	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	51	Yes	Yes	06-05- 2011		Ac Cc
42	Patel Ketul Mahendrakumar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	160	Yes	Yes	30-04- 2011		Re
43	PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR KANIYALAL	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	87	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2015		Re
44	CHAUHAN KIRANKUMAR ISHWARBHAI	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	84	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2011		Re
45	YADAV VIPIN G	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	121	Yes	Yes	27-10- 2016		Re
46	M M MADHIKAR	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	20-05- 2016		Re
47	P G TANDEL	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	13	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Re
48	T G NAIK	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	102	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016		Re
49	Dave Tushar P	39	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	175	Yes	Yes	25-10- 2013		Re
50	SINHA VIKAS	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	68	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2013		Ad Co
51	GUPTA SANJAYKUMAR DURGAPRASAD	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2014		Re
52	Patel Tejas S	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	88	Yes	Yes	17-05- 2011		Re
53	R V PATEL	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	23	Yes	Yes	23-08- 2016		Re
54	T P PARMAR	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	21	Yes	Yes	28-10- 2016		Ad Co
55	Darshini Shukla	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	240	Yes	Yes	30-07- 2016		Re
56	NIMESH PATEL	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2015		Re
57	M B KACHHADIYA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	17	Yes	No	28-10- 2016	23-03- 2018	Ad